
Page 1 of 1

Form No. Applicant Name Father Name Aggregate

752 Sehar Sajjad Sajjad Aslam 61.08

378 Muhammad Aqeel Muhammad Jamil 61.07

77 Ayesha Nayyer Asif Muhammad Nayyer Asif Khan 60.08

442 Momina Munawar Tariq Ali 59.84

544 Anam Rasheed Abdul Rasheed 58.56

104 Laraib Rahat Rahat Mahmood 58.55

311 Muhammad Kashif Muhammad Malik 58.52

145 Tahreem Arif Muhammad Arif 58.32

556 Feeman Khan Sohail Anjum 58.08

86 Nisha Muhammad Afzal 57.74

800 Ifra Faryad Faryad Khan 56.70

940 Aina Ata Muhammad 56.44

105 Hira Shahzadi Sarwar Hussain 55.58

229 Attia Boota Muhammad Boota 55.57

71 Rabia Batool Ali Asghar 55.27

514 Bushra Muhammad Tariq 54.86

665 Ghulam Ali Raza Muhammad Ishaq 54.85

UNIVERSITY OF NAROWAL
ADMISSION FALL - 2022

Programme: BS-PHYSICS 
Department: Department of Physics

EVENING/SELF 
SUPPORTING 

PROGRAM

7

Faculty: Faculty of Sciences

Fee Submission Deadline: 29-11-2022

Sr. #

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Note: Sucessful candidates are required to come with original documents to receive fee challan                                                                                                                                                                                
 Errors and Ommissions are accepted  

2ND MERIT LIST

Errors and Omissions are excepted


