

UNIVERSITY OF NAROWAL

ADMISSION FALL - 2022

EVENING/SELF SUPPORTING PROGRAM

2ND MERIT LIST

Programme:BS-PHYSICSDepartment:Department of PhysicsFaculty:Faculty of Sciences

Fee Submission Deadline: 29-11-2022

Sr. #	Form No.	Applicant Name	Father Name	Aggregate
1	752	Sehar Sajjad	Sajjad Aslam	61.08
2	378	Muhammad Aqeel	Muhammad Jamil	61.07
3	77	Ayesha Nayyer Asif	Muhammad Nayyer Asif Khan	60.08
4	442	Momina Munawar	Tariq Ali	59.84
5	544	Anam Rasheed	Abdul Rasheed	58.56
6	104	Laraib Rahat	Rahat Mahmood	58.55
7	311	Muhammad Kashif	Muhammad Malik	58.52
8	145	Tahreem Arif	Muhammad Arif	58.32
9	556	Feeman Khan	Sohail Anjum	58.08
10	86	Nisha	Muhammad Afzal	57.74
11	800	Ifra Faryad	Faryad Khan	56.70
12	940	Aina	Ata Muhammad	56.44
13	105	Hira Shahzadi	Sarwar Hussain	55.58
14	229	Attia Boota	Muhammad Boota	55.57
15	71	Rabia Batool	Ali Asghar	55.27
16	514	Bushra	Muhammad Tariq	54.86
17	665	Ghulam Ali Raza	Muhammad Ishaq	54.85

Note: Sucessful candidates are required to come with original documents to receive fee challan Errors and Ommissions are accepted